
Show #93023: NCRCHA Sept Show

1. NCRCH Pract: Practice Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

51 Outta Tune Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson

56 Margaritta Time Gary A Schenck Gary A Schenck

57 Platinum Rey Gary A Schenck Gary A Schenck

75 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge Rose Albrecht

76 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge Thomas Gallo

78 Tappin Lightly Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

79 Play Smooth N Smart John Angove Ray Jr Devally

97 Rio Brandon Staebler Carissa Schaafsma

109 Cant Believe It Cathy Orth Cathy Orth

116 Asmidgemorediamonds Amy Argento Amy Argento

100. NCRCH OHerd: Open Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

72 Spookin Von Rey Christine A Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

73 Boogee One Time Dave Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

74 Smokin Lil Cat Christine A Bugenig Christine Carlton

84 One Smart Vintage Cole Cofer Cole Cofer

85 High Brow Woody Cole Cofer Cole Cofer

86 TV Miss Dual Playgun Cole Cofer Cole Cofer

90 Blu Suede Shoes Titus Covington Angela Vogt

91 Call Me Layla Titus Covington Titus Covington

92 Smakncows Takinnames Titus Covington Titus Covington

104 A Smooth Pepto Debbie Ingersoll Nancy Mohr

105 RJS Catolena Debbie Ingersoll William Bevier

101. NCRCH OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

77 Latte Wild Card Jessica Woodbridge Karyn Gallo

90 Blu Suede Shoes Titus Covington Angela Vogt

91 Call Me Layla Titus Covington Titus Covington

92 Smakncows Takinnames Titus Covington Titus Covington

113 AF River Starlight Nat Stratton Andrea Feeney

103. NCRCH OJRH: Open Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

67 Chrome Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma

75 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge Rose Albrecht

76 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge Thomas Gallo

80 Arya Spark Julia Rajnus Julia Rajnus

84 One Smart Vintage Cole Cofer Cole Cofer

85 High Brow Woody Cole Cofer Cole Cofer

101 Seven S Steviestyle Kathy Ferguson Kathy Ferguson

107 One Smart Tart Michael Vipham Michael Vipham

110 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

111 Black N Bluu Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

105. NCRCH OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

100 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey Lindsay Awbrey/Eric Durden



151. NCRCH OBOX: Open Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

67 Chrome Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma

76 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge Thomas Gallo

77 Latte Wild Card Jessica Woodbridge Karyn Gallo

86 TV Miss Dual Playgun Cole Cofer Cole Cofer

96 Hes Got That Look Brandon Staebler Carissa Schaafsma

97 Rio Brandon Staebler Carissa Schaafsma

102 Blues Smart Prize Sarah Kennedy Dawn Hogan

104 A Smooth Pepto Debbie Ingersoll Nancy Mohr

105 RJS Catolena Debbie Ingersoll William Bevier

161. NCRCH OR: Open Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

57 Platinum Rey Gary A Schenck Gary A Schenck

67 Chrome Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma

90 Blu Suede Shoes Titus Covington Angela Vogt

91 Call Me Layla Titus Covington Titus Covington

92 Smakncows Takinnames Titus Covington Titus Covington

102 Blues Smart Prize Sarah Kennedy Dawn Hogan

104 A Smooth Pepto Debbie Ingersoll Nancy Mohr

171. NCRCH ORR: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

69 DP Shinin Nut Stephanie Boyes Debbie Moriarty

98 CD Lena Doc Sarah Kennedy Mary Colliver

181. NCRCH OWWR: Open Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

69 DP Shinin Nut Stephanie Boyes Debbie Moriarty

191. NCRCH ORT: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

63 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

69 DP Shinin Nut Stephanie Boyes Debbie Moriarty

200. NCRCH NPHerd: Non Pro Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

51 Outta Tune Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson

53 Aussie Riley Valin Lana Corless

54 Dual Timin Holly Riley Valin Riley Valin

56 Margaritta Time Gary A Schenck Gary A Schenck

79 Play Smooth N Smart John Angove Ray Jr Devally

80 Arya Spark Julia Rajnus Julia Rajnus

93 Stars Wild Thing Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

101 Seven S Steviestyle Kathy Ferguson Kathy Ferguson

115 Lucky Ned Pepperr Amy Argento Amy Argento
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63 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

70 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

80 Arya Spark Julia Rajnus Julia Rajnus

94 Rimrock Yvette Legras Yvette Legras

103 Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks

202. NCRCH LNPBX: Ltd NP Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

51 Outta Tune Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson

53 Aussie Riley Valin Lana Corless

55 Hollywood Walk Keen Molly Belding Molly Belding

65 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger Karstin Stranger

71 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas Sabrina Thomas

75 Shez Always Wright Rose Albrecht Rose Albrecht

80 Arya Spark Julia Rajnus Julia Rajnus

95 Sparklin Wine Savannah Cazares-Hagel Savannah Cazares-Hagel

103 Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks

220. NCRCH NPBD: NP Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

103 Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks

109 Cant Believe It Cathy Orth Cathy Orth

230. NCRCH NPB: NP Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

99 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey Lindsay Awbrey

108 Uno Im Wright Alex Vipham Michael Vipham

233. NCRCH INPB: Int NP Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

99 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey Lindsay Awbrey

237. NCRCH NPTR: NP Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

82 Miss Duchess Chex It Kelsey Knoll Barron Knoll

251. NCRCH 1NPHER: 1st Year NP Herd Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

55 Hollywood Walk Keen Molly Belding Molly Belding

65 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger Karstin Stranger

67 Chrome Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma

82 Miss Duchess Chex It Kelsey Knoll Barron Knoll

87 Tillee Meghan Oats Meghan Oats

89 Smokin Autumn Renaye Harvey Renaye Harvey

95 Sparklin Wine Savannah Cazares-Hagel Savannah Cazares-Hagel

106 Cash Reyzen Boon Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

109 Cant Believe It Cathy Orth Cathy Orth

261. NCRCH NPR: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

50 SM Custom Play Chic Regina Needham Regina Needham

57 Platinum Rey Gary A Schenck Gary A Schenck

58 More White Trash Amanda Brewer Amanda Brewer

201. NCRCH NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

54 Dual Timin Holly Riley Valin Riley Valin



62 Captain Freeze Tag Kelly Staley Kelly Staley

65 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger Karstin Stranger

68 Nic Tuck Morgan Lindsay Morgan Lindsay

106 Cash Reyzen Boon Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

109 Cant Believe It Cathy Orth Cathy Orth

271. NCRCH NPRR: NP Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

50 SM Custom Play Chic Regina Needham Regina Needham

52 Smokin Jo Cash Teresa Sealander Teresa Sealander

58 More White Trash Amanda Brewer Amanda Brewer

59 Lil Fabio Joe Colleen Morris Colleen Morris

60 Jeanie S Kathy Creasey Kathy Creasey

62 Captain Freeze Tag Kelly Staley Kelly Staley

63 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

64 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

65 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger Karstin Stranger

66 Madd Lady With A Gun Jody Johnston Kelly Staley

68 Nic Tuck Morgan Lindsay Morgan Lindsay

105 RJS Catolena William Bevier William Bevier

281. NCRCH NPWWR: NP Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

58 More White Trash Amanda Brewer Amanda Brewer

59 Lil Fabio Joe Colleen Morris Colleen Morris

60 Jeanie S Kathy Creasey Kathy Creasey

61 Mr Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

62 Captain Freeze Tag Kelly Staley Kelly Staley

63 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

64 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

65 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger Karstin Stranger

68 Nic Tuck Morgan Lindsay Morgan Lindsay

291. NCRCH NPRT: NP Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

58 More White Trash Amanda Brewer Amanda Brewer

60 Jeanie S Kathy Creasey Kathy Creasey

61 Mr Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

64 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

65 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger Karstin Stranger

66 Madd Lady With A Gun Jody Johnston Kelly Staley

68 Nic Tuck Morgan Lindsay Morgan Lindsay

300. NCRCH yherd: Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

81 Tomcat Kate Knoll Dave Twidale/Sandy Shaw

88 Roosters Golden Rey Lydia Harvey Renaye Harvey

301. NCRCH YBOX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

88 Roosters Golden Rey Lydia Harvey Renaye Harvey
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303. NCRCH YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

89 Smokin Autumn Lydia Harvey Renaye Harvey

403. NCRCH CHSRA: HS RODEO COW HORSE Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

83 PC Pet Kate Knoll Barron Knoll

801. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

63 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

70 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

80 Arya Spark Julia Rajnus Julia Rajnus

103 Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks

802. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

51 Outta Tune Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson

71 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas Sabrina Thomas

80 Arya Spark Julia Rajnus Julia Rajnus

103 Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks

114 Sugar For Big Chex Laura Pierce Laura Pierce

830. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

56 Margaritta Time Gary A Schenck Gary A Schenck

112 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler

833. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

99 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey Lindsay Awbrey

901. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

78 Tappin Lightly Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen


